
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
33 
 1  

844  
911   
888  

7  
18  

948  
5  

950  
808  

199   
800  
11  
12  

811  

Name 
Tomáš Chabr  
Lumír Vaszily  
Norbert Nagy  
Jaroslav Novák  
Michal Vítek  
Karl Aschauer  
Viktor Mechl  
Miroslav Šimon  
Franz Friedrich  
Radim Havlík 
Michal Rejman  
Michal Krejčí  
Marek Bláha  
Gunter Raisenbauer  
Pavel Langer  
Milan Kořínek  

Make 
Tomis 03  
Tomis  
Radical  
KTM X-BOW    
Caterham  
Caterham  
Tomis 02  
KTM X-BOW  
Caterham  
KTM X-BOW  
Caterham  
Caterham   
Caterham 
Caterham  
Autola 1/04F  
Caterham  

Class 
D1  
D1  
C2  
C6  
C4  
C4  
D2  
C6  
C4  
C6  
C3  
C3  
C3  
C4  
D2  
C3  

Diff 
0.207 
1.852 
3.626 

12.745 
16.671 
19.165 
22.967 
23.000 
23.777 
29.688 
30.546 
31.306 
32.669 
33.743 
34.482 

Laps 
3 
3 
6 
5 
5 
5 
2 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
1 
1 
5 

S1 Best 
40.976 
40.878 
41.189 
41.063 
43.626 
44.703 
46.954 
47.392 
46.582 
47.526 
50.816 
51.070 
50.561 
50.829 
50.361 
52.538 

S2 Best 
1:00.795 
1:01.017 
1:01.707 
1:03.595 
1:08.264 
1:09.733 
1:10.618 
1:13.195 
1:13.143 
1:13.730 
1:13.718 
1:14.314 
1:15.381 
1:16.014 
1:20.437 
1:16.326 

S3 Best 
25.786 
25.869 
26.250 
26.513 
27.836 
28.871 
29.230 
29.793 
30.392 
30.096 
32.663 
32.486 
32.648 
31.766 
30.582 
32.880 

Best Tm 
2:07.637 
2:07.844 
2:09.489 
2:11.263 
2:20.382 
2:24.308 
2:26.802 
2:30.604 
2:30.637 
2:31.414 
2:37.325 
2:38.183 
2:38.943 
2:40.306 
2:41.380 
2:42.119 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Mgr. Ákos FEHÉR 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

Carbonia Cup 
22.9.2013 
QUALIFYING C D 
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:10:00 

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km 
22. 9. 2013 12:10 


